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Schedule B(1) to By-law 79–2012 
 

WATER SUPPLY 40.31 72.29
WASTE WATER 24.47 32.77
REGIONAL ROADS 23.02 27.49
POLICE SERVICES - PRP 1.02 1.13
GROWTH STUDIES 0.12 0.12
TOTAL 88.94 133.80

RATE WITHOUT PRP 87.92 132.67
POLICE - O.P.P. 0.00 0.00
TOTAL 87.92 132.67

* ALL RATES SUBJECT TO BI-ANNUAL INDEXING

October 4, 2012

PROGRAM October 4, 2012

TOWN OF CALEDON

PROGRAM December 15, 2013

December 15, 2013

DEVELOPMENT CHARGE RATES                                                

NON-RESIDENTIAL - INDUSTRIAL (m2)

DEVELOPMENT CHARGE RATES - NON-RESIDENTIAL - INDUSTRIAL

SCHEDULE B(1)

EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 4, 2012
DOLLARS PER SQUARE METRE

REGION OF PEEL
DEVELOPMENT CHARGE RATES                                                

NON-RESIDENTIAL - INDUSTRIAL (m2)
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Schedule B(2) to By-law 79–2012 
 

WATER SUPPLY 40.31 56.30 72.29
WASTE WATER 24.47 28.63 32.77
REGIONAL ROADS 62.52 75.50 88.49
POLICE SERVICES - PRP 1.02 1.07 1.13
GROWTH STUDIES 0.12 0.12 0.12
TOTAL 128.44 161.62 194.80

RATE WITHOUT PRP 127.42 160.55 193.67
POLICE - O.P.P. 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL 127.42 160.55 193.67

* ALL RATES SUBJECT TO BI-ANNUAL INDEXING

REGION OF PEEL
DEVELOPMENT CHARGE RATES - NON-RESIDENTIAL - OFFICE  (m2)

SCHEDULE B(2)

DEVELOPMENT CHARGE RATES - NON-RESIDENTIAL - OFFICE
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 4, 2012

DOLLARS PER SQUARE METRE

October 4, 2012

TOWN OF CALEDON

PROGRAM February 1, 2013

February 1, 2013

August 1, 2013

DEVELOPMENT CHARGE RATES - NON-RESIDENTIAL - OFFICE  (m2)

August 1, 2013PROGRAM October 4, 2012
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Schedule B(3) to By-law 79–2012 
 

WATER SUPPLY 72.29
WASTE WATER 32.77
REGIONAL ROADS 88.49
POLICE SERVICES - PRP 1.13
GROWTH STUDIES 0.12
TOTAL 194.80

RATE WITHOUT PRP 193.67
POLICE - O.P.P. 0.00
TOTAL 193.67

* ALL RATES SUBJECT TO BI-ANNUAL INDEXING

REGION OF PEEL
DEVELOPMENT CHARGE RATES 
NON-RESIDENTIAL - OTHER (m

2
)

SCHEDULE B(3)

DEVELOPMENT CHARGE RATES - NON-RESIDENTIAL - OTHER
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 4, 2012

DOLLARS PER SQUARE METRE

October 4, 2012

TOWN OF CALEDON
DEVELOPMENT CHARGE RATES 
NON-RESIDENTIAL - OTHER (m2)

PROGRAM October 4, 2012

PROGRAM

 
 
 


